Dimensions 110 x 67 x 23mm (4.3 x 2.6 x 0.9in.)
Weight 65 grams (0.17 lbs)
Power supply 9 volt PP3 battery
Channels 2 Analog, 1 Digital
Radio frequency 457.6 MHz (standard)
Power 100 mW
Range 5 miles over open ground
Transmit rate Once every 4 seconds to 3 minutes

Cable length 1 meter
Receiver Specifications
For complete ordering information
see following page.
Contact your Transcat authorized representative today!
Return
To Index
E26
Recorders and Data Acquisition
E
RECORDERS AND DATA ACQUISITIONRECORDERS AND DATA ACQUISITIONRECORDERS AND DATA ACQUISITIONRECORDERS AND DATA ACQUISITIONRECORDERS AND DATA ACQUISITION
Order # Description Price
MPRLSC-01-HP-P6 Receiver/Controller, Datalogging and Storage
MPRLSC-02-HP-P6 Receiver PC Interface and Storeage
MPRLSC-03-HP-P6 Receiver PC Interface and Storage, Four 8 bit Analog Outputs
MPRLSC-04-HP-P6 Radio Receiver, Four 8 bit Analog Outputs, No PC Interface
MPRLSC-05-HP-P6 PC radio receiver, Eight 12 bit Analog Outputs, No PC Interface
MPSR1-HP-P6 SmartReceiver,  Data to Ethernet
Receivers Ordering Information
Order # Description Price
MPY300 Short thermistor probe, Lemo plug
MPY301 Short PT100 4 wire probe,  Lemo plug
MPY306 Surface probe with Lemo plug
MPY404 Humidity probe with Vaisala sensor
MPY405 Combined thermistor and humidity, Lemo Plug
MPY412 Humidity probe, Lemo plug
MPY413 Temperature and humidity probes,  Lemo plug
MPY4077 Type K, 2 meters PTFE cable, -100C to +600C*
MPY4087 Type K exposed junction, 1 meter PTFE cable.  e -50C to +250C*
MPY4097 Type T exposed junction, 1 meter PTFE cable,  -50C to +250C*
MPY4107 Type J exposed junction, 1 meter PTFE cable,  -50C to +250C*
MPY4117 Type N exposed junction, 1 meter PTFE cable, -50C to +250C*
Sensors Ordering Information
Order # Description Price
MPRL2000-      -     -HP-P1 Transmitter One or Two Channel Input
Select Maximum of two inputs from Table 1
Table 1
00 Second channel not required
01 Thermistor

Order # Description Price
MPRLREP-TXHP-RXHP-P6 Repeater,  10 plus miles LOS Range, AC powered.
Repeater Ordering Information
Order # Description Price
MPW811 CFR 21 Part 11 Validated Software including documentation
Optional Validated Software Ordering Information
Hanwell Wireless Radio Loggers System - continued
A B
RL2000-01-06-HP-P1
(Shown with Y300 & Y42 Sensors,
sensors need to be ordered separately)
▲
RLSC-010HP-P6
▲
Contact your Transcat authorized representative today!
Return
To Index
The Oakton Datalogging System records temperature and relative humidity
and gives you the option of  how  you want to get your data back to your
computer.  Using simple TempLog or RH/TempLog dataloggs you can retrieve
your data manually from individual datalogger, or install either of them into
individual wireless cradles and send the data to a wireless receiver that
plugs directly into your PC. You will then be able to receive data from up to
200 different TempLogger or RH/TempLogger from up to 300 meters away,
and never have to do a thing except review the data.
System Components Required:
Simple Datalogging System: Datalogger (WD-35710-00  or WD-35710-10 ),
software (WD-35710-50 ) and optional  external sensors if required.
Wireless Datalogging System: Datalogger (WD-35710-00 or WD-35710-10 ),
Wireless cradle transmitter (WD-35710-20), Wireless receiver kit with
MicroLab Plus  Software (WD-35710-25 ), and optional  external sensors if
required. Note, one wireless cradle is required for each datalogger.
Software Features:
Standard Software will allow viewing parameters in real time, download at
preset time intervals, log and graph data, generate visual alarms with
selectable set points, configure and identify each logger.
Wireless Transmitter Software will allow all of the above plus give audible
alarms, identify logger location on scanned photo or drawing, dial-up
telephone number or e-mail during an alarm condition, down load data
continuously or at preset interval, multitask at the PC while logging takes
place.
Re
co
rd
er
s
an
d
Da
ta
 A
cq
ui
si
tio
n
E27
E
RECORDERS AND DATA ACQUISITIONRECORDERS AND DATA ACQUISITIONRECORDERS AND DATA ACQUISITIONRECORDERS AND DATA ACQUISITIONRECORDERS AND DATA ACQUISITION
Oakton Instruments Dataloggers and Wireless
Data Transmission System
• Memorize and Store up to 16,000 Readings
• View Current Readings and Recall Minimum and Maximum
Readings Right on the Logger
• Connects to Computer or use Wireless Transmitter System for
Remote Data Collection
• Accepts External sensors
• Transmits up to 300 Meters (75 Meters Indoors)
• Wireless System Supports up to 200 Dataloggers
• No FCC License Required for Wireless System
Order # Description Range/Accuracy Price
MPWD-35710-00 Temperature Datalogger, 1 internal temp. sensor, plus accepts 1 external sensor for 2 channel monitoring Temp: -30 to 50ºC (-22 to 122ºF) ±0.6ºC, ±1.1ºF
MPWD-35710-10 RH and Temperature Datalogger 1 internal temp. sensor and 1 interal RH sensor, Temp: Same as WD-3510-00
plus accepts 1 external sensor for 3 channel monitoring RH. - 0-100%RH ±3% up to 90%, ±6% above 90%RH
MPWD-35710-50 Software and cable, connects logger to 9 pin serial port. Logs, identifies, graphs, tabulates, NA